DLM 4000.25-2, June 13, 2012

AP3.17. APPENDIX 3.17

REPLY TO LOGISTICS TRANSFER/

DECAPITALIZATION FOLLOW-UP

FIELD LEGEND

Document Identifier
Code

Routing Identifier
Code (TO)

Blank

Stock or Part Number
Unit of Issue

Blank

Document Number
Blank

Asset Transfer

Routing Identifier
Code (FROM)

Blank

RECORD
POSITION(S)

1-3

4-6

8-22
23-24
25-29
30-43
44-64
65-66

67-69

70-80

AP3.17-1

ENTRY AND INSTRUCTIONS

Enter DIC DLB.

Enter RIC of the gaining item manager
(GIM) to which this transaction is being
forwarded.

Leave blank.

Perpetuate from follow-up transaction.
Enter Ul of item.

Leave blank.

Perpetuate from follow-up transaction.
Leave blank.

Enter appropriate code from appendix
AP2.10.

Enter RIC of the losing item manager (LIM)
preparing this reply.

Leave blank.
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