AP3.17. APPENDIX 3.17

REPLY TO LOGISTICS TRANSFER/

DECAPITALIZATION FOLLOW-UP

	RECORD	
FIELD LEGEND	POSITION(S)	ENTRY AND INSTRUCTIONS
Document Identifier Code	1-3	Enter DIC DLB.
Routing Identifier Code (TO)	4-6	Enter RIC of the gaining item manager (GIM) to which this transaction is being forwarded.
Blank	7	Leave blank.
Stock or Part Number	8-22	Perpetuate from follow-up transaction.
Unit of Issue	23-24	Enter UI of item.
Blank	25-29	Leave blank.
Document Number	30-43	Perpetuate from follow-up transaction.
Blank	44-64	Leave blank.
Asset Transfer	65-66	Enter appropriate code from appendix AP2.10.
Routing Identifier Code (FROM)	67-69	Enter RIC of the losing item manager (LIM) preparing this reply.
Blank	70-80	Leave blank.